
Sr. 

No. 
RFX No. Name of work 

Tender 

No. 

Estimated Cost

EMD Rs.

Tender 

Fee Rs. 

Work 

completion 

period

Date of Tender Submission 
Date of Technical 

Bid opening

1 7000034431

Work of new 220kV equipment foundations and roof

shed over class-III staff quarter at 220 kV S/Stn Bale, 

Dist.-Solapur.

T-17/

2024-25

Rs.8,80,069.31

Rs. 8,800.69

(500 + 

GST)
30 Days

07.01.2025 (11:00 Hrs) up to 

22.01.2025 (11:00 Hrs).

22.01.2025 

(11:00 Hrs).

(If possible)

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV, CCCM Division, Solapur. 

Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal.

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).


